
6”, 8” & 10” Pump Ends 
90 - 1100 GPM Stainless Steel Pumps

1100 GPM

SUBMITTAL DATA SHEET

NO-LEAD: The weighted average of the wetted surface of this no-lead product contacted by consumable water contains less than one quarter of one 
percent (0.25%) lead.  

A.Y. McDonald considers the information on this assembly drawing correct when published. Item and option availability, including specifications, are subject to change without notice.

Submitted by:												               	         3/22

A.Y. McDonald Mfg. Co.	 Toll Free: 1-800-292-2737
4800 Chavenelle Rd	 sales@aymcdonald.com
Dubuque, IA 52002	 aymcdonald.com

A.Y. McDonald stainless steel pump ends offer peak capacity performance in its 1100 gallons per minute (GPM). Each pump end includes 
cable guard, bolts, and washers. The 1100 gallons per minute (GPM) is a 10” Stainless Steel Pump End that ranges in size from 30 to 250 
horsepower (HP).

Ƞ% - Effiency of motor
NPSH - Ft. of water above the pump
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-	FRICTION LOSSES IN RISER PIPE HAVE NOT BEEN CALCULATED
-	CONTACT FACTORY FOR CAPACITIES NOT CATALOGED

400

500

600

700

800

300

200

100

0
0 300 600 900 1200 1500

0 300 600 900 1200 1500

20

40

η (%)

0

33.5

36.2

60 38.9

80 41.6

100 44.3
P2(HP)

30.8

12.5

25.0

H (ft)

0

37.5

50.0

62.5
η %

HP/stage NPSH

150 HP - 4 Stages

125 HP - 3 Stages

100 HP - 3 Stages

100 HP - 2 Stages

75 HP - 2 Stages

60 HP - 2 Stages

40 HP - 1 Stage

30 HP - 1 Stage

150 HP - 4 Stages

H [ft]

1000

1200

1400

800

600

400

0
0 300 600 900 1200 1500

250 HP - 7 Stages

250 HP - 7 Stages

200 HP - 5 Stages

175 HP - 5 Stages
TO

TA
L 

HE
AD

 IN
 F

EE
T

TO
TA

L 
HE

AD
 IN

 F
EE

T

U.S. GALLONS PER MINUTE

 30 HP 125 FT. • 54 P.S.I.
 40 HP 171 FT. • 74 P.S.I.
 60 HP 259 FT. • 112 P.S.I.
 75 HP 305 FT. • 132 P.S.I.
 100 HP 358 FT. • 155 P.S.I.
 100 HP 436 FT. • 189 P.S.I.
 125 HP 531 FT. • 230 P.S.I.
 150 HP 617 FT. • 267 P.S.I.
 150 HP 708 FT. • 307 P.S.I.

SHUTOFF HEAD

Most efficient operating range

 175 HP 800 FT. • 346 P.S.I.
 200 HP 909 FT. • 394 P.S.I.
 250 HP 1178 FT. • 510 P.S.I.
 250 HP 1237 FT. • 536 P.S.I.

SHUTOFF HEAD

Most efficient operating range
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Part 
No.

Model 
No. HP Stages

Motor 
Size

Disch. 
Size A B Wt.

6200-231 1100S30HP106 30 1 6” 6” 30.4” 9.3” 101.9
6200-232 1100S40HP106 40 1 6” 6” 30.4” 9.3” 101.9
6200-233 1100S60HP106 60 2 6” 6” 37.3” 9.3” 123.3
6200-246 1100S60HP108 60 2 8” 6” 37.3” 9.3” 133.0
6200-234 1100S75HP108 75 2 8” 6” 37.3” 9.3” 133.0
6200-235 1100S100HP108 100 2 8” 6” 37.3” 9.3” 133.0
6200-236 1100S100HP108H      100 3 8” 6” 44.2” 9.3” 145.0
6200-237 1100S125HP108      125 3 8” 6” 44.2” 9.3” 145.0
6200-238 1100S150HP108      150 4 8” 6” 51.1” 9.3” 166.6
6200-239 1100S150HP108HH      150 4 8” 6” 51.1” 9.3” 166.6
6200-240 *1100S175HP1010 175 5 10” 6” * 10.3” 200.7
6200-241 *1100S200HP1010      200 5 10” 6” * 10.3” 200.7
6200-242 *1100S250HP1010 250 7 10” 6” * 10.3” 222.2
6200-243 *1100S250HP1010HH 250 7 10” 6” * 10.3” 222.2

Component Materials Standard

Discharge Stainless Steel 304
Valve Cone Stainless Steel 304
Valve Seat Stainless Steel / Rubber 304 / NBR
Top Diffuser Stainless Steel 304
Upper Bearing Stainless Steel / Rubber 304 / NBR
Neck Ring Stainless Steel / Rubber 304 / NBR
Bottom Neck Ring PTFE + CF
Bearing Rubber NBR
Diffuser Stainless Steel 304
Split Cone Nut Stainless Steel 304
Nut for Stop Ring Stainless Steel 304
Split Cone Stainless Steel 304
Ring of Impeller Stainless Steel 304
Impeller Stainless Steel 304
Bottom Diffuser Stainless Steel 304
Lower Bearing Stainless Steel / Rubber 304 / NBR
Stop Ring Stainless Steel 304
Spacing Washer for 
Stop Ring

PTFE / CF

Strainer Stainless Steel 304
Suction Interconnector Stainless Steel 304
Pump Shaft Stainless Steel 431
Coupling Stainless Steel 304
Strap Stainless Steel 304
Nut Stainless Steel 304
Cable Guard Stainless Steel 304
Strainer Cap Stainless Steel 304

Models Available

*Motor manufacture information needed when placing order.

A

B

Pump end discharge 
6” FNPT


